
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 112-0002

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:12/29/2011 Consent

On agenda: Final action:12/29/2011 1/17/2012

Title: Amends the IGA with the Town Center Metropolitan District in Green Valley Ranch to
1) reimburse the City $179,533.17 for construction of the regional park; 2) complete the
terms of the Development Agreement with transfer of ownership and management of
the park to the City; 3) in Council District 11.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A bill for an Ordinance approving an Amendment to  - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an Ordinance
approving an Amendment to  - BR12-0002 Ord Req - Town Center Park IGA, 3. A bill for an Ordinance
approving an Amendment to  - CB12-0002_Bill_ Town Center Metro Dist agreemt amend, 4. A bill for
an Ordinance approving an Amendment to  - CB12-0002_Agreemt_Town Center Metro Dist

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council1/17/2012 4 Pass

ordered publishedCity Council1/9/2012 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council1/3/2012 1

approved by consentConsent12/29/2011 2

City and County of Denver Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

